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ORGANİK COMPLEX LİSTESİ

1Kg. 5Kg. 25Kg.
AMBALAJ ÇEŞİTLERİ

Brightening Complex
Cilt bakımı için

Rosa canina fruit extract  
Myrtus communis leaf extract
Glycyrrhiza glabra root extract
Rubus fruticosus leaf extract

84696-47-9
84082-67-7
84775-66-6
84787-69-9

Anti-Blemish Complex
Cilt lekeleri için

Glycyrrhiza glabra root extract       
Rosa canina fruit extract    
Hypericum perforatum extract  
Myrtus communis leaf extract

84775-66-6
84696-47-9
84082-80-4
84082-67-7

Moisturising Complex
Cilt bakımı için

Hypericum perforatum extract     
Foeniculum vulgare seed extract      
Chamomilla recutita extract    
Lavandula angustifolia extract
Laurus nobilis leaf extract

84082-80-4
92623-75-1
84082-60-0
90063-37-9
84603-73-6

Soothing Complex
Cilt bakımı için

Chamomilla recutita extract      
Lavandula angustifolia extract  
Hypericum perforatum extract
Salvia o� icinalis extract
Foeniculum vulgare seed extract

84082-60-0
90063-37-9
84082-80-4
84082-79-1
92623-75-1

Hair Care Complex
Saç bakımı için

Olea europaea leaf extract  
Rosmarinus o� icinalis leaf extract
Achillea millefolium extract         
Lavandula angustifolia extract       
Salvia o� icinalis extract          
Thymus vulgaris extract
Allium sativum bulb extract

8001-25-0
84604-14-8
84082-83-7
90063-37-9
84082-79-1
84929-51-1                                          
8008-99-9

ÜRÜN ADI CAS NO.INCI NAME 

Anti-Aging Complex
Yaşlanma karşıtı, cilt bakımı için

Helichrysum italicum fl ower extract
Origanum onites extract      
Juniperus communis fruit extract     
Olea europea leaf extract

90045-56-0
-
84603-69-0
8001-25-0

COSMOS CERTIFIED
INGREDIENT

ETKO ORGANIC
CERTIFICATE


